Nach 27 Rennen
CUP HOhe Alter TOTAL

Meisterschaft 2018

Rang Name Vorname Punkte Rad[km]

MTB[km]

Marcel
Stefan
Daniel

Schlissel
Zinniker
Kneubuhler

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Bertschi
Baumann
Betschart

Winterberg

Luternauer
Baumann
Martin
Purtschert

Candraja
Koch

Zimmerli

Humbel
Blum
Bertschi
Friedli
Nyfeler

Sager
Zimmerli
Zanitti

Heinrich
Beat
Hans
Toni
Markus
Jakob
Corinne
Philipp

Marcel
Sepp
Reto
Thomas
Andreas
Ruedi
Stefan
Bruno
Henri Marc
Marco
Hans-Peter

525
545
525
300
350
388
275
300
250

175
350
300
213
175
200
175
125
125
125
75

551
401
516
336
255
236
423
360
381

71
160

150
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127.5
195.0
0.0
102.0
136.5
81.0
0.0
49.5
0.0

247.5
0.0
165.0
150.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
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113.0
90.3
70.9
88.8
61.3
58.3
87.3
51.6
80.6
41.4
28.9
19.7

7.0
17.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

92.5
63.6
64.9
a7.7
49.2
50.7
25.8
36.0
35.1
38.7
21.8
16.9
15.4
15.4
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

1409.0

1294.9

1176.8
874.5
852.0
813.5
811.1
797.0
746.7

573.6
560.7
501.6
384.9
357.9
200.0
175.0
125.0
125.0
125.0

75.0




